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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle

12 Gauge 100 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION

100 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 A OPEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION

100 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

100 WALKER, JOHN 137066 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

99 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1

99 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 BALES, HENRY 267314 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

98 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 AA

98 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

98 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

98 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA

98 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

98 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 A A SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION

98 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A A THIRD

98 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

98 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

98 ARCHER, ALAN 169558 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2

98 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

98 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-3

97 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

97 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C SECOND

96 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

96 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 FLEMING, MARTY 165530 AA

95 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A

95 MCCONNACHIE, DAVID 245490 A

95 TAYLOR, CHRIS 262696 A

95 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

95 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D D FIRST

94 SMITH, JOHN 137713 A

94 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 B

94 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

94 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C C THIRD

93 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B

91 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

91 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

91 WATSON, MICHAEL 124480 C

90 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

90 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D SECOND

90 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

90 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D

90 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 D LADY RUNNER UP

88 TULLETT, TINA 165827 B LADY GROUP 1-1

87 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

87 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

87 DAVIS, KARL 269446 D

87 MOATE, HEATHER 229131 D LADY GROUP 1-2

86 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY GROUP 1-3

77 KIRBY, MICHAEL 267589 E E FIRST

73 SWAIN, JENNY 257637 E E SECOND

20 Gauge 100 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

100 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

99 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION

99 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

99 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

99 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

98 FLEMING, MARTY 165530 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-3

98 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA VETERAN CHAMPION

98 CAIN, JON 152278 A A SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
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20 Gauge 98 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

98 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B THIRD

98 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B B FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2

98 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA

97 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

96 SMITH, JOHN 137713 A

96 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

95 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A

95 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B JUNIOR CHAMPION

94 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 A LADY CHAMPION

94 TULLETT, TINA 165827 A LADY RUNNER UP

94 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

94 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B

93 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B

93 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B

92 BALES, HENRY 267314 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

92 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C C SECOND

91 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

91 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C C THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1

91 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 C

90 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

89 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

88 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

87 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 C SUB JUN CHAMPION

87 WATSON, MICHAEL 124480 C

86 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 B

86 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D D FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

85 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D SECOND

80 PELLOW, HARVEY D

75 KIRBY, MICHAEL 267589 D D THIRD

28 Gauge 99 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION

99 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

98 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

98 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

98 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

97 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

97 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 CAIN, JON 152278 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

96 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 AA AA THIRD

95 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

95 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

95 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 C C SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION

94 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

94 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A VETERAN CHAMPION

94 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 B B THIRD

93 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

93 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B

92 FLEMING, MARTY 165530 A

92 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

92 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B

92 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C THIRD LADY CHAMPION

91 BARR, LOL 88495 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

91 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 A

91 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B

91 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

91 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

91 SMITH, JOHN 137713 D D FIRST

90 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY RUNNER UP

90 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C
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28 Gauge 88 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

88 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 C LADY GROUP 1-1

88 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

88 WATSON, MICHAEL 124480 D D THIRD

87 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 C LADY GROUP 1-2

87 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

87 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D

86 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C

86 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

85 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D

84 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

81 MOATE, HEATHER 229131 D LADY GROUP 1-3

80 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D

78 PELLOW, RONAN D

73 DAVIS, KARL 269446 D

68 SWAIN, JENNY 257637 D

40 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D

410 98 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

97 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

97 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

96 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

94 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

94 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 A JUNIOR CHAMPION

94 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

94 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-3

94 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

94 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2

93 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

93 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B

91 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A

91 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

91 BARR, LOL 88495 C C THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION

91 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

90 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

90 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 C

89 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C

88 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

87 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 B

87 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D FIRST LADY CHAMPION

87 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 D D SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

86 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 D D THIRD

85 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY RUNNER UP

84 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

84 SMITH, JOHN 137713 C

84 DAVIES, MARK 267312 D

82 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D SUB JUN CHAMPION

81 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D

80 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 C

80 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

78 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 D

77 HOWE, DAVID 270598 D

75 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 C LADY GROUP 1-1

74 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D

Doubles 95 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

95 COUPE, NICK 125815 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

95 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

95 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

94 FLEMING, MARTY 165530 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

93 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

92 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

92 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B B SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION

92 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
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Doubles 92 SMITH, JOHN 137713 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2

90 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B SENIOR GROUP 1-3

89 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

89 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

89 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A

89 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B

88 BARR, LOL 88495 A VETERAN CHAMPION

88 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

86 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

85 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 AA AA THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP

84 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 B

84 DAVIS, KARL 269446 C C FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

84 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 C C SECOND

83 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 C C THIRD

82 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

82 ARCHER, ALAN 169558 C

79 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

78 WATSON, MICHAEL 124480 B

78 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D FIRST

75 TULLETT, TINA 165827 B LADY CHAMPION

75 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

68 SWAIN, JENNY 257637 D D THIRD LADY RUNNER UP

67 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 C

66 KIRBY, MICHAEL 267589 D

HOA 392 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

390 ROLSTONE, MICHAEL 225651 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP

390 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

389 BLOOMFIELD, PETER 116376 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION

389 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

388 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

386 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

383 BRISTER, MARTIN 169916 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2

382 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B FIRST

382 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B B SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION

382 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-3

380 CAIN, JON 152278 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

380 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A VETERAN CHAMPION

379 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

377 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

377 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C SECOND

375 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

375 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

373 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

369 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

368 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

367 BALES, HENRY 267314 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

367 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B

366 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C

365 SMITH, JOHN 137713 C

364 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

362 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C

359 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY CHAMPION

358 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C

357 DAVIES, NATALIE 267313 B LADY RUNNER UP

356 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A

355 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D D FIRST

354 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C LADY GROUP 1-1

347 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

341 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

338 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D D THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

335 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D

HAA 487 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

485 LAKEY, CRAIG 149236 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

480 LUCAS, CHARLES 104794 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
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HAA 478 STANTON HOPE, PETER 232427 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

475 OWEN, CRAIG 255919 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

474 OWEN, GEORGE 261055 B B FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

472 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

471 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2

470 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 B TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

469 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B SENIOR GROUP 1-3

466 GATEHOUSE, MICHAEL 269442 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

465 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A VETERAN CHAMPION

463 SUTTON, GREGORY 165149 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

461 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B SUB SEN RUNNER UP

460 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

457 BARR, LOL 88495 B VETERAN RUNNER UP

457 SMITH, JOHN 137713 C C FIRST

448 MOATE, RICHARD 170098 B

442 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

441 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 C C SECOND

438 BULMER, BRUCE 231219 D D FIRST

434 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C THIRD LADY CHAMPION

425 KENTON, PHILIP 225297 C

422 DANIEL, LUKE 266870 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION

405 DANIEL, SIMON 266869 D D THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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